Eszéki EB 25 méteres felnétt valogatoé

: MAGYAR - : MAGYAR -
START LIST ~
25m Pisztoly no =|
Qualification :—;,
Budapest /’o :

SAT 6 APR 2024, START TIME 09:00

FP | Bib No |N Nati st Series Sub | otal |Remark
1 o ame ation age ota emarks
1 | 2 | 3 Total
2 9278 CSONKA Zséfia Katalin 83 PSNZR Precision [
T Rapid
4 8485 POLYOKANE Sike Renata 78 BHSE  Precision [
Rapid
5 10622 MAJOR Veronika 97 KELK Precision [
Rapid
6 4981 NOVOTNYNE Kovacs Katalin BHSE  Precision [
64 Rapid
7 11077 JAKO Miriam 04 CTSE Precision [
Rapid
9 11634 FABIAN Sara Rahel 02 CSTC Precision [
Rapid

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 6; Targets available: 16 (1-2;4-7;9-12;14-17;19-20)

Legend 26E1CEDA
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 2 APR 2024, 12:57 QO0000FSA0604240900.1.SPW.0.001.pdf BCFC Page 1 of 1
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SAT 6 APR 2024, START TIME 11:35

Eszéki EB 25 méteres felnétt valogatoé
START LIST

25m Standard pisztoly

Individual

FP

Bib No

Name

Natio

Series

Stage

1

Sub
Total

Total

Remarks

1

10

11

12

14

15

16

8485

11077

13542

8217

10402

4507

10622

14237

5549

10459

15527

14940

7606

POLYOKANE Sike Renata 78 BHSE

JAKO Miriam 04

CZENE Jozsef Attila 57

SZABO Istvan Tamas 77

HUJBERT Déniel 92

HORNYANSZKI Tamés
Karoly 62

MAJOR Veronika 97

SARKOZI Tamas Déniel 69

TAKACS Tibor Tamas 67

BARTOK Csaba 93

NAGY Tibor 64

TAKACS Péter 67

SZALAI Ferenc 75

Version of 2 APR 2024, 12:58

CTSE

HVLK

DVLE

SZHB

ZUGL

KELK

ATTE

EPLE

TVSC

BHSE

TVSC

UTE

150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

150 sec

20 sec

10 sec |

150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

150 sec

20 sec

10 sec
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i Series
FP | Bib No [Name Natio Stage Sub Total |Remarks
n 1 o | Total
17 6355 NAGY Laszlo 70 TVSC 150 sec
20 sec
10 sec
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 14; Total number of athletes: 14; Targets available: 14 (1-2;4-7;9-12;14-17)

Legend CB5923F7
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Version of 2 APR 2024, 12:58 120000FSA0604241135.1.STP.0.001.pdf BCFC 6 Page 2 of 2
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Eszéki EB 25 méteres felnétt valogatoé

* MAGYAR - - MAGYAR -
-~ START LIST -~
= 25m Gyorstuzelo pisztoly férfi =
= Qualification =
a/-,o : Budapest a/-,o :

SAT 6 APR 2024, START TIME 13:15

Start . Natio Seconds Sub
Time Rly| FP | Bib No |[Name n Stage 8| 6| 7| Total Total |Remarks
13115 1 A 14940 TAKACS Péter 67 TVS Stage 1 [
C Stage 2
1 B 5549 TAKACS Tibor Tamas 67  EPLE Stage 1 [
Stage 2
1 C 15081 NAGY Akos Karoly 05 TVS Stage 1 [
C Stage 2
13:45 2 A 13665 REDECSI Maté 04 BHS Stage 1 [
E Stage 2
2 B 5004 PAPP Laszl6 64 ZLK Stage 1 [
Stage 2
2 C 10459 BARTOK Csaba 93 TVS Stage 1 [
C Stage 2
1415 3 A 6355 NAGY Laszlo 70 TVS Stage 1 [
C Stage 2
3 B 5915 JAMBRIK Istvan 68 BHS Stage 1 [
E Stage 2
3 C 8217 SzABO Istvan Tamas 77 DVLE Stage 1 [
Stage 2

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 9; Targets available: 4 (1-4)

Legend CF333D40
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Rly Relay
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Eszéki EB 25 méteres felnétt valogatoé

: MAGYAR - - MAEYAR -
START LIST -
25m Pisztoly no 2. nap =|
Qualification :—;,
Budapest /’o :

SUN 7 APR 2024, START TIME 09:00

Series Sub

Total [Remarks
1 | 2| 3 Total

FP [ Bib No |[Name Nation Stage

2 9278 CSONKA Zsdfia Katalin 83 ~ PSNZR Precision I

T Rapid

4 10622 MAJOR Veronika 97 KELK  Precision [
Rapid

5 8485 POLYOKANE Sike Renata 78 BHSE Precision [
Rapid

6 11077 JAKO Miriam 04 CTSE Precision [
Rapid

7 4981 NOVOTNYNE Kovacs Katalin BHSE  Precision [
64 Rapid

9 11634 FABIAN Sara Rahel 02 CSTC Precision [
Rapid

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 6; Targets available: 6 (2;4-7;9)

Legend 7D6DEA29
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Eszéki EB 25 méteres felnétt valogatoé

« MAEYAR - - MAGYAR *
= START LIST - ;
= 25m Gyorstuzelo pisztoly férfi 2. nap =
= Qualification =
/’o : Budapest /'o \

SUN 7 APR 2024, START TIME 14:00

Start . Natio Seconds Sub
Time Rly| FP | Bib No |[Name n Stage 8| 6| 7| Total Total |Remarks
14:00 1 A 5549 TAKACS Tibor Tamas 67  EPLE Stage 1 [
Stage 2
1 B 8217 SZABO Istvan Tamas 77 DVLE Stage 1 [
Stage 2
1 C 15081 NAGY Akos Karoly 05 TVS Stage 1 [
C Stage 2
14:30 2 A 10459 BARTOK Csaba 93 TVS Stage 1 [
C Stage 2
2 B 13665 REDECSI Maté 04 BHS Stage 1 [
E Stage 2
2 C 5004 PAPP Laszl6 64 ZLK Stage 1 [
Stage 2
15:00 3 A 14940 TAKACS Péter 67 TVS Stage 1 [
C Stage 2
3 B 5915 JAMBRIK Istvan 68 BHS Stage 1 [
E Stage 2
3 C 6355 NAGY Laszl6 70 TVS Stage 1 [
C Stage 2

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 9; Targets available: 4 (1-4)

Legend 389EE7B4
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